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Last Name First Name E-mail address Position Dept. Address Dept. Phone Winter 2026 Courses Winter 2026 Office Hours

Aleksic Tatjana atatjana@umich.edu Associate Professor 647-2141
Averbuch Alex alexaver@umich.edu Assistant Professor/Collegiate Fellow
Baldwin Emma emmajb@umich.edu Pre-Candidate No Phone
Dyussekenova Azhar adyuss@umich.edu Candidate No Phone N/A N/A
Eagle Herbert hjeagle@umich.edu Associate Professor No Phone
Fall Eva evaefall@umich.edu Grad Student Services Coordinator 936-0150
Farmer Samantha samfarm@umich.edu Candidate
Fort Elena felena@umich.edu Lecturer II 647-2131 RUS102, RUS202 M, F 1-2pm

Harte Devin dharte@umich.edu 763-4496 N/A MWThF in office
Tu working remotely

Hoaglund Ryan rhoaglun@umich.edu Candidate Russian 201 T 1-3pm

Krecko Lacey laceyrk@umich.edu Executive Secretary 764-5355 MTuThF in office
Weds working remotely

Kasperian Katelyn kasper@umich.edu Candidate
Khagi Sofya skhagi@umich.edu Professor no phone
Kola Aristea ariskola@umich.edu Candidate
Kola Lisandri liskola@umich.edu Intermittent LEO Lecturer Slavic 290-10 Fri 10-12 (remotely)
Krutikov Mikhail krutikov@umich.edu Professor 764-5355
Lerman Emma emlerman@umich.edu Candidate Russian 102 Mon/Fri (10:30-11:30)

Maiorova Olga maiorova@umich.edu Associate Professor 647-2133 Russian 375/History 333 / Russian 575,
Russian 315/535 MW 5:30-6:30 pm

Makin Alina resco@umich.edu Lecturer IV 615-3856

Makin Michael mlmakin@umich.edu Professor 647-2142
Martin Michael martinmd@umich.edu Candidate 647-2147
Mengozzi Arthur amengo@umich.edu Candidate UKR 152/552
Oskiera Agnieszka aoskiera@umich.edu Lecturer I Polish 222/322
Paloff Benjamin paloff@umich.edu Professor & Chair
Randolph Blank Jessica jrand@umich.edu Chief Administrator 764-3766
Rogovyk Svitlana srogovyk@umich.edu Teaching Professor 647-2138

Rosic Marija mrosic@umich.edu Teaching Professor 763-0239 Mondays 11-12          Tuesdays
2-3

Ruiz Sara saru@umich.edu Candidate 647-2147
Shcherba Oksana shcherba@umich.edu Pre-Candidate No phone
Shkolnik Nina shkolnik@umich.edu Lecturer II No pphone Russian 225/526; 302/516; 402/518 Tuesday/Thursday 1-2pm
Silverman Tanya tanyasil@umich.edu Candidate Slavic 312 Thursday 11:30-1:20
Tkacheva Alexandra zephyra@umich.edu Candidate Slavic 312 Tuesday 3-5 p.m.
Toman Jindrich ptydepe@umich.edu Professor 936-3196 Slavic 225, Slavic 470, Slavic 290 by appointment
Tonnessen Sophia sopht@umich.edu Pre-Candidate Slavic 312 Tues (3-5pm) or by appt
Westwalewicz Piotr pwestwal@umich.edu Lecturer IV No Phone Polish 122, Slavic 290 Mon/Thurs (12-1pm)   by appt
Zakharova Aleksandra alexzakh@umich.edu Pre-Candidate No Phone
Zhur Carina zhurca@umich.edu Pre-Candidate

3010 MLB, 1275

3006 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3014 MLB, 1275

3109 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3005 MLB, 1275

Undergraduate Student Services
Coordinator 3034 MLB, 1275

3026 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3024 MLB, 1275

3224 MLB, 1275

3005 MLB, 1275

N/A N/A

3040 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3004 MLB, 1275

3216 MLB,
1275, 1619 EQ
3016 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3005 MLB, 1275

3222 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3028 MLB, 1275

3220 MLB, 1275

3012 MLB, 1275

3039 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3216 MLB, 1275

3033 MLB, 1275

3022 MLB, 1275

3218 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

3002 MLB, 1275

3026 MLB, 1275

3040 MLB, 1275

TTh 2-3 pm in 1619 EQ


